P
U
M
P
S
sales@hydrorex.com - eli@hydrorex.com
Office: 832 277 1182
13360 TELGE RD #606 CYPRESS TEXAS 77429 USA

PC- ESI Software
SP-REX Series
110V / 220V
Electric Plug
The transducer adjustable sample rate enables dynamic pressures to be measured with up to 21 bit resolution at user selectable
speeds up to 1,000 Hz. For real-time analysis, data transferred to the PC is achieved without loss of accuracy or bandwidth. Data
can be displayed in graphical or tabular form, with a choice of pressure units and fully adjustable scales. Data can be saved to a
file or exported to Excel/PDF. The unique Silicon-on-Sapphire sensor technology provides outstanding performance and gives
excellent stability over a wide temperature range. Excellent measurement accuracy provides high resolution with a precision
greater than 1 in 10,000.
TYPE SP-REX MODELS
Sensor Technology: Silicone-on-Sapphire
Windows Tablet 10.1” Display with Touchscreen Interface
Standard Pressure
Ranges:
• 0 to 1,000 PSI        - SP-1000REX
• 0 to 3,000 PSI        - SP-3000REX
• 0 to 6,000 PSI - SP-6000REX
• 0 to 10,000 PSI      - SP-10000REX
• 0 to 15,000 PSI      - SP-15000REX
• 0 to 20,000 PSI      - SP-20000REX
• 0 to 28,000 PSI      - SP-28000REX
• 0 to 40,000 PSI      - SP-40000REX
• 0 to 56000 PSI       - SP-56000REX
Overpressure Safety: 2x up to 6,000 PSI; 1.5x for 15,000 PSI; 1.1x for 21,500 PSI; 1.5x for 30,000 PSI; 1.25x for
60,000 PSI+
Other Pressure Ranges: PSI, bar, mBar, MPa, Pa, mH2O, mmHg, atm, kg/cm2, kPa
Accuracy NLHR: ≤ ± 0.15% of span BFSL